Las Positas College
Graduation Survey Spring 2018: Results
Student Experience

Most graduates agreed that they had a positive experience at LPC. Among the graduates responding, 97% agreed they "would
encourage others to attend this college", 95% agreed "LPC instructors presented data and information fairly and objectively" and
that "LPC campus and buildings are safe and easy to access".
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LPC instructors presented data and information fairly and
objectively 95% 52% 42% 4% 0% 1% |245 100%
Overall, the teaching methods at LPC were adequate in
meeting my learning needs and style 93% 48%  45% 5% 0% 1% (238 97%
LPC course offerings allowed me to accomplish my
educational goal in a reasonable amount of time 88% 58% 30% 8% 4% 1% |244 100%
LPC offered appropriate programs and support services
that addressed my learning needs 93% 59% 34% 6% 0% 1% (243 99%
The college library was a valuable resource in helping me
to achieve my educational goal at LPC 91% 58% 33% 8% 1% 0% (236 96%
Instructors at LPC are higly qualified and professional 93% 51% 43% 6% 0% 0% (242 99%
Classified staff at LPC are highly qualified and
professional 90% 50% 40% 9% 1% 0% (235 96%
Administrators at LPC are highly qualified and
professional 89% 53% 36% 10% 2% 0% (239 98%
LPC campus and buildings are safe and easy to access 95% 65% 31% 4% 0% 0% (241 98%
I would encourage others to attend this college 97% 71% 26% 3% 0% 0% (242 99%
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